Monobloc divider valves MDV-M
and MDV-L are full made of
iridescent white zinc steel:
lapped holes and pistons are
hardened and ground steel to
guarantee a seals-less working.
Actuated pump pistons dispense a set
lubricant quantity each working cycle.

VALVES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Min.pressure 20 bar oil - 20 bar grease
Max. pressure 150 bar oil - 250 bar grease
Delivery MDV-M 0,025 - 0,050 - 0,075 cm3/cycle
Delivery MDV-L 0,1 - 0,2 - 0,4 cm3/cycle
Material Galvanized steel
Working temperature - 25 °C / + 60 °C
Divider valves
only
Divider valves with cycle indicator
Abbr. Delivery Inlet Outlet
visual micro proximity
3150380 31503801 31503802 31503803 MDV-L6 6 1/4” G 1/8” G
3150460 31504601 31504602 31504603 MDV-L8 8 1/4” G 1/8” G
3150540 31505401 31505402 31505403 MDV-L10 10 1/4” G 1/8” G
3150620 31506201 31506202 31506203 MDV-L12 12 1/4” G 1/8” G
3150700 31507001 31507002 31507003 MDV-L14 14 1/4” G 1/8” G
Standard dispensing plugs MDV-L 0,20 cm3/min.
Divider valves
only
Divider valves with cycle indicator
Abbr. Delivery Inlet Outlet
visual micro proximity
3141420 31414201 31414202 31414203 MDV-M6 6 1/8” G 5/16” UNF
3141500 31415001 31415002 31415003 MDV-M8 8 1/8” G 5/16” UNF
3141580 31415801 31415802 31415803 MDV-M10 10 1/8” G 5/16” UNF
3141660 31416601 31416602 31416603 MDV-M12 12 1/8” G 5/16” UNF
3141740 31417401 31417402 31417403 MDV-M14 14 1/8” G 5/16” UNF
Standard dispensing plugs MDV-M 0,050 cm3/min.
MDV-M MDV-L
30
Inlet